Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 BERNINA Embroidery
Software DesignerPlus

Name:GHA021.ART80

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Total bobbin:

40.3 mm
99.4 mm
3218

9

9

23
Bernina

Deluxe (360 x 200)

10.88m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart
1. 5643 Green Dust Isacord 40
2. 88 5510 Emerald Isacord 40
3. 1127 3641 Wedgewood Isacord 40
4. [ 4 ] 0800 Golden Rod Isacord 40
5. 4133 Deep Ocean lIsacord 40
6. L1 ] 2220 Tropicana Isacord 40
7. 2506 Cerise Isacord 40
8. IEI 2504 Plum Isacord 40
9. 2715 Pansy Isacord 40
10.[ 4 | 0800 Golden Rod lIsacord 40
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